SLOVENIA

46 Manufactures of straw, of esparto or of other plaiting materials; basketware and wickerwork
Harmonised System 2012

Values (000 USD)

Imports

Exports

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

World 1823
EU27 494
Euro area 439
G7 385
OECD 495

Australia .

Austria 57

Belgium 0

Canada

Chile .

Czech Republic 0

Denmark

Estonia

Finland .

France 6

Germany 279

Greece 0

Hungary 37

Iceland

Ireland

Israel 1

Italy 83

Japan 0

Korea

Latvia

Luxembourg

Mexico

Netherlands 13

New Zealand

Norway .

Poland 0

Portugal

Slovak Republic

Slovenia .

Spain 1

Sweden 1

Switzerland

Turkey .

United Kingdom 17

United States 1
Non-0ECD 1325

Algeria

Argentina

Brazil

Bulgaria .

China 938

Colombia .

Croatia 74

Egypt .

Hong Kong, China 0

India 13

Indonesia 18

Iran

Kazakhstan

Kuwait

Libya .

Malaysia 0

Morocco

Nigeria .

Pakistan 0

Philippines 2

Romania

Russian Federation

Saudi Arabia

Singapore

South Africa

Chinese Taipei

Thailand

Tunisia

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates

Venezuela .

Viet Nam 9
Unspecified

1766
393
362
269
393

64

195

24

65

28

1370

1034

© N o o

86

1612
434
406
294
M

0
38
4
1

12
213

23

63

76

1164

92

1648
536
511
403
537

44

319
21

77

55

81

2 456
1531
1120

879
1529

167
21

742

52

118

58

341

927

712

64

64

316
214
213
206
214

197

49

44

429
369
368
367
376

13
17

337

34

21

351
285
280
279
284

28

243

54

37

319
244
239
236
246

49

182

51

39

925
834
339
306
815

26

10

19
346

291

98

96

50

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20180507/4942. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
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